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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  46.77
Bitzy 46.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Russell 00.001 08105 10 0
Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wallo 00.002 08101 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.64
Knight 30.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 00.003 12128 10 0
Brody 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hornak 00.005 12119 9 0
Sarah 50.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 00.004 12127 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.16
Quip 30.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.0011 16146 10 0
Spell 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 00.008 16161 9 0
Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shriver 10.0013 16014 0 0
Bizzy 31.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0012 16141 0 0
Remus 29.28 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Stevenson 00.009 16156 0 0
Cooper 53.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schaefer 00.007 16269 0 0
Bud 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freedman 00.0010 16152 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.38
Drew 30.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 00.0021 20200 10 0
Jet 32.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0023 20029 9 0
Rain 38.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 00.0020 20202 7 0
Dolce' 42.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hess 00.0019 20216 6 0
Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freeman 10.0022 20184 0 0
Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rohn 00.0018 20220 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.82
Tembi 33.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 00.0026 24238 10 0
Lenny 70.00 20 0 1 5NQ 1 0Jacobs 00.0028 24053 0 0
Ringo 39.23 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Mogerley 00.0027 24232 0 0
Gus 48.90 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lackey 00.0024 24278 0 0
C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0025 24247 0 0
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SAT 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.45
Jake 34.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stifelman 00.006 16154 10 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.35
Scout 36.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Le Bel 00.0017 20005 10 0
Leala 57.45 7 0 2 10NQ 1 0Grodkiewicz 00.0016 20007 0 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0015 20097 0 0
Everest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.0014 20257 0 0
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